
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
83
10
4
9

85
3

11
8
2

54
19
14
7

15
23
56
17
5

21
18
6

Name
Matthew Brabham
R.C. Enerson
Roman Lagudi
Luca Forgeois
Chris Miller
Trent Hindman
Colin Thompson
Shelby Blackstock
Spencer Pigot
Michael Johnson
Neil Alberico
Scott Anderson
Thomas McGregor
Luigi Biangardi
Jason Wolfe
Matthew DiLeo
Timmy Megenbier
Dalton Kellett
Heamin Choi
Shannon McIntosh
J.R. Smart

Best Tm
21.824
21.910
21.964
21.996
22.046
22.049
22.066
22.072
22.089
22.136
22.202
22.211
22.223
22.254
22.298
22.365
22.500
22.579
23.062
23.680

Diff

0.086
0.140
0.172
0.222
0.225
0.242
0.248
0.265
0.312
0.378
0.387
0.399
0.430
0.474
0.541
0.676
0.755
1.238
1.856

Best Speed
113.160
112.716
112.439
112.275
112.020
112.005
111.919
111.888
111.802
111.565
111.233
111.188
111.128
110.973
110.754
110.423
109.760
109.376
107.085
104.291

-

In Lap
3

58
31
48
93
6

157
110

2
151

90
90
70
70
55
71
33
93
36
78
0
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Lucas Oil Test
USF2000
USF2000 Final Practice
Practice (2:00:00 Time) started at 18:47:47

Lucas Oil Raceway 0.686 Miles
5/5/2012 03:45 PM
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